Race No
Hammer Women:
1 102
2 67
3 200
33
127
37

Hammer Senior Men:
1 113
136
166
100
40
77
9
206
99 84
99 154
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Doncaster AC Open 29.5.21

Name

Eden Lockett
Lorna Foster

Hermione Hamilton-Smith

Amy Bunting
Tayla Mullings
Bethan Candlin

Richard Martin
George Perkins
James Tate

Steve Linsell

lan Cooley

Barry Hawksworth
Steve Atkin

Michael David Rhodes

Benjamin Howard
Bob Sims

Hammer all except Senior Men

1 126

2 269

3 50
157

Pole Vault Women:
212
213
68

Pole Vault Men:
95
116
1
117

Antony Mould
Matthew Savage
Hugo Cullen
Thomas Smith

Amy Hunt
Emily Hunt
Hayley Fox

William Lane
Zack Michalowski
Oliver Adnitt
Luca Michalowski

Long Jump U11 / U13 Boys and Girls:

1 141
29
15
61

155

211
93

125

210
92
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Liam Richardson
Eva Brooks

Ethan Barnes
Connie Dwyer
Aimee Smith
Isabella Huck
Rebecca Kingston
Pheobe Mottram
Hattie-Mai Caudwell
Abigail Kingston

Club

Scunthorpe & District AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Birchfield Harriers
Kingston upon Hull AC

Bedford & County AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Leeds City AC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Derby AC

Northern Masters AC
Northern Masters AC
Burton AC

Chesterfield & District AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Bingley Harriers
Doncaster AC
Huntingdonshire AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Lincoln Wellington AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Charnwood AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Charnwood AC

Doncaster AC

Wirral AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Valley Striders AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC

Age Grp

u20w
SW
ui7w
u20W
SwW
Ul7w

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

u20M

U15B
U20M

Ul7w
Ul7w
SwW

Ul7m
Ul7M
u20mM
U20M

U13B
U13G
Ul1B
U13G
U13G
ul1G
Ul1G
ul11G
U13G
U13G

Distance

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

40.53
25.14
24.72

54.93
42.24

33.4
31.14
30.23
28.37
26.58
22.95

49.44
32.07
21.55

3.84
3.83

3.6
3.38
3.01
2.79



45
48

Alfie Couttie
Sam Cross

Long Jump U15 Boys and Girls:

1
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Long Jump Seniors:

1
2

114
25
73
16

190

147

193
90

139

208
51
58

198
89

184

Emily Maude

Josh Boyer

Grace Green-Hemmings
Isaac Bastow

Ella Wright

Nathan Salmon
Louisa Birch
Serenity Joynt

Esme Pounder
Adam Pearson

Amy Dalowsky
Olivia Doyle

Eve Drury

Mae Jones

Olivia Weatherstone

U17 Boys and Girls:

20
148
156
128
122
121

44
212

30

36

79
101

17
91
8
163
186
75

Tom Bentley

Oliver Salmon

Ben Smith

Patricija Nermanyte
Ben Morton

Kaliyah Morant-Hudson
Amy Cotton

Amy Hunt

George Brown
Reuben Byfield
Isaac Henson

Ben Liversidge

Michael Bates
Eleanor Kealey
Kristie Archer
Savannah Storey
Maia Wilkinson
Chris Harris

Shot Women U15/U17:

1
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214
24
90

139

190
65

Kathryn Clague
Connie Boyd
Serenity Joynt
Esme Pounder
Ella Wright
Holly Foster

Shot U20/Senior Women and U20 Men:

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers

City of York AC
Doncaster AC

City of York AC
City of York AC
City of York AC
Mansfield Harriers
City of York AC
Mansfield Harriers
City of York AC
City of York AC
Doncaster AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Leeds City AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

City of York AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Mansfield Harriers
Wakefield District H & AC
Derby AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Burton AC

Doncaster AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Spenborough & District AC
City of York AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Doncaster AC

Wakefield District H & AC

City of York AC
Doncaster AC
Mansfield Harriers
City of York AC
City of York AC
Retford AC

U15B
U158

U15G
U15B
U15G
U15B
U15G
U15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Ul7M
Ul7m
Ul7M
ul17G

Ul7M
ui7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7M
Ui7m
Ul7M
Ul7m

SM
u20wW
u20Ww
u20wW
u20W
SM

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
ul7w

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

NJ

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

5.15
4.82
4.52
4.36
4.36
4.31
4.12
4.09
4.03
3.94
3.63

5.62
5.27

5.2
5.12
5.04
4.86
3.84

5.09
4.4

10.9
10.89
10.78

8.98

8.09



4
67
131
152

Shot Senior Men:

1
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135
10
97
69

9

206
84
18

100

112

129

136

154

Adam Allam

Lorna Foster

Ellie O'halloran (f38)
Abigail Sharples

Greg Pell
Timothy Atkin
Nathan Langley
James Gillespie
Steve Atkin
Michael David Rhodes
Benjamin Howard
William Baxter
Steve Linsell
Michael Martin
John Nicholls
George Perkins
Bob Sims

High Jump U13/U15 Girls and Boys:

1
2
3

High Jump U17/U20/ Senior Women and Men:

1

2
2
3

25
107
14
82
92
198
184

39
128
100
195

60

63

30

35
137

Josh Boyer

Emily Marshall

Ellie Joanne Barnes
Jack Holmes

Abigail Kingston

Eve Drury

Olivia Weatherstone

Callie Coates
Patricja Nemanyte
Steve Linsell

Jacob Peers-Wain
Charlotte Ducksbury
Ellie Fedzin

George Brown

Billy Buxton

Dylan Phillips

Discus U20 Women and Men

1

2
3
4

28
126
4
2
157
131

Dominic Brennan
Antony Mould
Adam Allam

Olivia Ainley
Thomas Smith

Ellie O'halloran (f38)
Oliver Adnitt

Discus U15/U17 Women and Men

1
2
3

149
123
109

Nicky Saunders
Toby Morton
Skye Marshall

Doncaster AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Lincoln Wellington AC

Scunthorpe & District AC
Northern Masters AC
Doncaster AC

Eastern Masters AC
Northern Masters AC
Northern Masters AC
Burton AC

Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC

Trafford AC

Warrington AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Chesterfield & District AC

Doncaster AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Doncaster AC
Pontefract AC

Leeds City AC

Leeds City AC

City of York AC

Doncaster AC

Derby AC

Leeds City AC

Chesterfield & District AC
Retford AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC

Barnsley AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Huntingdonshire AC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Kingston upon Hull AC

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Gateshead Harriers & AC

u20M
Sw
U20W
SwW

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

U15G
U15G
U15B
U13G
U15G
U15G

ul7w
u17G
SM
ui7m
ul7w
ul7w
Ul7M
ul7m
U20M

u20M
U20M
u20M
u20W
u20M
u20wW
u20mM

U1l7w
U15B
U15G

9.77
8.28

11.5

11.08

10.71

8.46

8.37

6.89
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1.62

1.5

14
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1.71
1.6
1.6

1.45

38.83
31.98
29.03
27.74

DNS

DNS

DNS

30.79
23.91
12.9



37
65
110
189
35
79
195

Bethan Candlin
Holly Foster
Sophie Marshall
Niamh Woodhouse
Billy Buxton

Isaac Henson
Jacob Peers-Wain

Discus Senior Women and Men

1
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10
166
135
269
100

9

69
206

67
152
161

18

84
154

Timothy Atkin
James Tate

Greg Pell
Matthew Savage
Steve Linsell
Steve Atkin
James Gillespie
Michael David Rhodes
Lorna Foster
Abigail Sharples
Emily Stewart
William Baxter
Benjamin Howard
Bob Sims

Javelin U20/ Sen Women and Men
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26
31
7
91
206
181
84

Dan Bradbury

Jessie Brown

Alex Arbon

Elanor Kealey
Michael David Rhodes
Erin Waters

Benjamin Howard

Javelin U15/ U17 Women and Men

1
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271
106
133
180
132
73
214
149
128
109
197
90
37

Josh Turkington
Cameron Marshall
Olivia Paddon
Millie Walster
Freya Paddon
Grace Green-Hemmings
Kathryn Clague
Nicky Saunders
Patricija Nemanyte
Skye Marshall
Lexie Proudley
Serenity Joynt
Bethan Candlin

Kingston upon Hull AC

Retford AC

Retford AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
City of York AC

Chesterfield & District AC

Northern Masters AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Bingley Harriers

Leeds City AC

Northern Masters AC
Eastern Masters AC
Northern Masters AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC

Burton AC

Chesterfield & District AC

Barnsley AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Doncaster AC

Northern Masters AC
Radley AC

Burton AC

Chesterfield AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Blackburn Harriers

Derby AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC

Mansfield Harriers

Kingston upon Hull AC

ui7w
Ul7w
ul7w
Ul7w
ul7m
Ul7M
Ul7m

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SW
SwW
SW
SM
SM
SM

U20M
SW
u20W
U20W
SM
u20Ww
SM

Ul7m
Ul7M
ui7w
ul7w
ui7w
U15G
U15G
u17aG
ui7w
U15G
Ul7w
U15G
ui7w

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

39.25
33.95
33.13
30.56
29.99
26.65
25.32
24.01
22.21

45.25
41.58
37.93
17.87
16.36

40.34
39.86
32.62
32.12
29.54
27.06
26.69
25.73
23.71
21.08
16.18



